®5AFEWAZE
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

DECLARATION DATE: 12/12/22

DECLARATION #: SW22DC110

TEST REPORT #(S): 2.22.11.24

TEST LAB(S): INSPEC

ITEM TESTED

021-1745

DESCRIPTION

V-Select FBH: 3D, FD,QC Chest, TB Legs (M/L)

021-1744-1747
021-1750-1753
021-1756-1759
021-1762-1765
021-1768-1771
021-1774-1777

ADDITIONAL ITEMS CONFORMING UNDER THIS DECLARATION

021-1780-1783
022-1069-1072
022-1074-1077
022-1079-1082
025-1752-1755
025-1957-1960

CONFORMITY ASSESSMENT METHOD

1910.140

LEVEL 1: Safewaze lab or Independent 3rd Party outside the scope of ISO 17025:2005

Safewaze declares that the product(s) listed above is in conformity with the requirements of the following standard(s) and/or regulation(s).

ANSI Z2359.11-2021 / OSHA 1926.502,

LEVEL 2: Safewaze lab within the scope of ISO 17025:2005

LEVEL 3: Independent 3rd Party accredited to ISO 17025:2005

X

TITLE: Testing Director

NA

ME: Chad Hilliard

SIGNATURE: //ﬁ /ﬂﬁﬂ/

This certificate is a guarantee that the above standard(s) and/or regulation(s) was met by all requirements. Testing was conducted under
normal operation mode. The results of testing apply only to the particular sample tested and to the specific test carried out. This Certificate is
only issued for products which have passed the requirements listed in the standard(s) and/or regulation(s).
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