



DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

DECLARATION DATE: 12/12/22	DECLARATION #: SW22DC110
TEST REPORT #(S): 2.22.11.24	TEST LAB(S): INSPEC

ITEM TESTED	DESCRIPTION
021-1745	V-Select FBH: 3D, FD, QC Chest, TB Legs (M/L)

ADDITIONAL ITEMS CONFORMING UNDER THIS DECLARATION	
021-1744-1747	021-1780-1783
021-1750-1753	022-1069-1072
021-1756-1759	022-1074-1077
021-1762-1765	022-1079-1082
021-1768-1771	025-1752-1755
021-1774-1777	025-1957-1960

Safewaze declares that the product(s) listed above is in conformity with the requirements of the following standard(s) and/or regulation(s).

ANSI Z359.11-2021 / OSHA 1926.502, 1910.140

CONFORMITY ASSESSMENT METHOD	
LEVEL 1: Safewaze lab or Independent 3rd Party outside the scope of ISO 17025:2005	
LEVEL 2: Safewaze lab within the scope of ISO 17025:2005	
LEVEL 3: Independent 3rd Party accredited to ISO 17025:2005	X

This certificate is a guarantee that the above standard(s) and/or regulation(s) was met by all requirements. Testing was conducted under normal operation mode. The results of testing apply only to the particular sample tested and to the specific test carried out. This Certificate is only issued for products which have passed the requirements listed in the standard(s) and/or regulation(s).

TITLE: Testing Director
NAME: Chad Hilliard
SIGNATURE:

Last Edit: 11/5/25